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Women / XG / JR A4
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jolie Anderson9210
Powerhouse TNT

9.175 9.450 9.4759.550 37.650
2 2 2 3 1 

1 

Elarae Simon9206
Brazos Valley

9.000 9.250 9.1009.450 36.800
5T 4 3 7T 2 

2 

Kendall Crump9207
Capital Round Rock

9.200 8.000 9.5259.350 36.075
1 15 4 2 3 

3 

Allysin Halvorsen9403
Aerial Athletics

8.950 8.550 8.7009.700 35.900
7 7 1 11 4 

4 

Halle Payne9116
Acrotex BC

9.000 8.150 9.4509.250 35.850
5T 13 5 4 5 

5 

Madison Medina9301
All 4

8.925 8.300 9.3509.100 35.675
8 10 6 5 6 

6 

Emma Chedal-Anglay9205
Birons

8.700 9.425 8.4508.850 35.425
10T 3 8 14 7 

7 

Zoey Magnan9112
Thorntons

8.700 8.900 8.6508.900 35.150
10T 5 7 12T 8 

8 

Amber Simon9217
Birons

9.075 8.200 9.3008.350 34.925
4 12 11 6 9 

9 

Emilee Delarosa9305
AOG

8.650 8.450 9.1008.100 34.300
12 8T 12 7T 10 

10 

Callie Massenburg9211
Precision Gymnastics

8.550 8.450 9.0757.925 34.000
13 8T 14 10 11 

11 

Aubrey Klein9401
AcroTex GT

9.100 8.100 8.6508.000 33.850
3 14 13 12T 12 

12 

Madeleine Livesay9114
CAG - Blackhorse

7.500 8.600 9.1008.475 33.675
14 6 10 7T 13 

13 

Avery Lytton9313
Endurance Elite

8.800 8.250 7.8007.750 32.600
9 11 15 15 14 

14 

Naomi Beaton9201
Amer Flip Factory

0.000 9.525 9.6008.650 27.775
15 1 9 1 15 

15 
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